Name

Ade, Jules
Anderson, Ingrid
Arntz, Michele
Birkle, Shelley
Bogart, Kevin
Brown, Jeremy
Burke, John
Burns, David
Campbell, David
Carez, Cliey
Clotfelter, Ethan
Cravens, Amber
Dcarvalho, Daniela
Ems-McClurg, Stephanie
Fellows, Aaron
Fish, Robert
Forrester, Wayne
Foster, Patricia
Fuqua, Clay
Gavin, Megan
Gornek, Millicent
Holladay, Carie
House, Kimberley
Inabinetle, Justin
Kehoe, David
Kiesling, Kristin
Kilaru, Sandhya
Klyachko, Olga
Linksvayer, Tim
Lomon, John
Lopez, Jorge
Lynch, Kris

May, Joanna
McGlocklin, Betty
Meyer, Abbie
Moley, Josh
Mosier, R.K.
Newman, Maurine
Nuswander, Wm
O'Connor, Michael
Ort, Laura
Osmas, Erik
Paterson, Beth
Price, Jason
Rodriguez, Minette
Saedler, Thomas
Schwarzbach, Andrea
Serbus, Laura

Laboratory Safety and Chemical Hygiene Trainees 1999
(29 CFR 1910.1450, Occupational Exposure to Hazardous Chemicals in Laboratories)

Department
Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
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School

IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington

Date
9/29/1999
9/3/1999
9/29/1999
2/17/1999
8/27/1999
2/17/1999
9/29/1999
5/11/1999
11/22/1999
11/22/1999
8/27/1999
11/22/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
11/22/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
9/29/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
2/17/1999
8/27/1999
9/21/1999
5/11/1999
2/18/1999
2/17/1999
5/11/1999
8/27/1999
11/22/1999
8/27/1999
2/17/1999
8/27/1999
11/22/1999
9/21/1999
2/17/1999
2/17/1999
8/27/1999
11/22/1999
11/22/1999
5/11/1999
8/27/1999
2/17/1999
5/11/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
2/17/1999
8/27/1999



Name
Smidershe, Anne
Stauder, Mary
Stevens, Donna

Stutsman, Charles

Terauchi, Kazuki
Todd, Cathy
Todd, Steve
Walters, Bryan
Wiles, Jerry
Willen, Chris

Williams, Johanna

Wright, Shane
Brown, Heather

Dziweczynki, Teresa
Kolodziejski, Hanna
Zollinger, Suzanne

Alvey, Richard
Jones, Benjamin
Poole, Paul
Stubbert, Jeanna
Torvin, Carl

Yi, Feng
Berleman, James
Hinz, Aaron
Ramey, Bronwyn
Swan, Danielle
Anderson, Shelby
Baker, Laurne
Beal, Jack

Blackburn-Enochs, Roxann

Bland, Jerry
Bornhorst, Joe
Bowman, Danny
Chell, Kip

Clark, Harry
Clark, Michael
Compton, Steven
Crane, Deanna
Dugger, Eric
Egan, Jannifer
English, Ronald
Evans, Randy
Gabbard, Kevin
Gerstmann, Matt
Glidden, Chuck
Hazelbaker, Mark
Hurst, Steven
Irwin, David

Department
Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology - EEB
Biology - EEB
Biology - EEB
Biology - EEB
Biology - MBG
Biology - MBG
Biology - MBG
Biology - MBG
Biology - MBG
Biology - MBG

Biology - Microbiology
Biology - Microbiology
Biology - Microbiology
Biology - Microbiology

Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
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School

IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington

Date
9/29/1999
8/27/1999
2/17/1999

11/22/1999
5/11/1999
10/20/1999
11/22/1999
11/22/1999
11/22/1999
10/20/1999
10/20/1999
2/17/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
12/1/1999
12/1/1999
12/1/1999
12/2/1999
12/1/1999
12/1/1999
12/2/1999
12/1/1999
12/1/1999
12/1/1999
12/1/1999
12/1/1999
12/2/1999
12/2/1999
12/1/1999
12/2/1999
12/1/1999
12/2/1999
12/1/1999
12/1/1999
12/2/1999
12/2/1999



Name

Kelley, Shelley
Love, Jason
Melton, Edward
Mobley, Stephen
Newmon, Joe
Orhn, John
Owens, Keith
Paris, Barbara
Paruett, Roger
Paynter, Jeff
Pirfinkle, Mary
Robertson, Damen
Rogers, Patricia
Shippy, Marty
Sipes, Jim
Sparks, Dave
Sparks, Meg
Stakup, Rodney
Sutherlin, Ranoy
Thompson, Ronald
Tincher, Cherryl
Vernon, Cleo
Waldrip, Steve
Warthen, Jerry
Winter, Andrew
Allen, Jeffery
Arnan, Martinson
Astrakhan, Vadim
Barnes, James
Beewakep, Tom
Belcher, Lewis
Brockman, Jonathan
Carlson, Jennifer
Cartright, Sarah
Cartright, Sarah
Catrell, Will

Chui, Emily
Clark, Aurora
Crouch, Brian
DeSimone, Ed
Dicke, bramlos
Dohnal, Vlasomil
Feiz, Andrew
Foster, Michael
Frank, Joe

Frew, Jeff
Friend, Candace
Gill, Katherine

Department
Building Services

Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
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School

IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
1U Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington

Date
12/1/1999
12/2/1999
12/2/1999
12/1/1999
12/2/1999
12/2/1999
12/2/1999
12/2/1999
12/1/1999
12/2/1999
12/2/1999
12/2/1999
12/1/1999
12/2/1999
12/1/1999
12/1/1999
12/2/1999
12/1/1999
12/1/1999
12/1/1999
12/2/1999
12/1/1999
12/1/1999
12/1/1999
12/1/1999
5/11/1999
12/3/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
6/15/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
1/19/1999
6/15/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
9/28/1999
8/24/1999
5/11/1999
8/24/1999
5/11/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
9/28/1999
5/11/1999
5/11/1999
8/24/1999



Name

Goken, Danielle
Goodman, Michael
Gron, Ole

Hand, Daniel
Hart, Rob

Hart, Rob

Hook, Brad
Hughes, Chris
Huntsman, Elliot
Huynh, Bao
Janamille, Sandra
Jimeniz, Juan
Johnson, David
Johnson, David
Johnson, Jeff
Julius, Michael
Julius, Michael
Karlinsay, Robert
Karlinsay, Robert
Kim, Christina
Kim, Youngchan
Kimble, Kyle
Kukuch, Allison
Lederna-Guird, Marisol
Liang, Rong
Lorenz, Tara
Lorenz, Tara
Malhi, Amish
Malhi, Amrish
Marshall, Ty
McFinta, Sam
McQuade, Jennifer
Mikuleck, Peter
Moad, Andrew
Overhiser, Ancor
Pagel, Mark
Patterson, Matt
Patton, Zack
Patwaik, Samarj
Ploteis, M.A.
Plotriu, Michael
Raess, Phillip
Roychowdhury, Manami
Rupp, Jonathan
Schein, Rebecca
Shites, Ryan
Starkey, Jason
Stites, Ryan

Laboratory Safety and Chemical Hygiene Trainees 1999
(29 CFR 1910.1450, Occupational Exposure to Hazardous Chemicals in Laboratories)

Department
Chemistry

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
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School

IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
1U Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
1U Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
1U Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington

Date
8/24/1999
6/21/1999
8/24/1999

11/22/1999
6/15/1999
8/24/1999
6/15/1999
8/24/1999
6/15/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
6/15/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
6/15/1999
8/24/1999
6/15/1999
8/24/1999
5/11/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
2/17/1999
8/24/1999

1/8/1999
6/15/1999
8/24/1999
6/15/1999
5/11/1999
6/21/1999
6/15/1999

11/22/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
5/11/1999
8/24/1999
2/17/1999
6/21/1999
8/31/1999
8/24/1999
6/15/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
6/21/1999
9/28/1999
8/24/1999
6/15/1999
6/15/1999



Name

Strelow, John
Thompson, Matthew
Tierney, Ryan
Vanalabh, Parichatr
Viowanathan, Rojesh
Wang, Wei

Watson, Lori
Wernemzwanziger, Ulrike
Wetol, William
Wetzel, Bill

White, Dennis
Whitig, Jeremy
Wild, Steve

Wilhite, Chris
Williams, Amie
Williams, Amie

Wu, Peng

Xiaohu, Gao

Yeng, Li

Zientara, Gina
Brewer, Brent
Howard, Susan
Ryser, Staci

Arroyo, Kenneth
Berryman, Abbie
Buenler, Mark
Cannon, Dana
Elliot, Bill

Fick, Jeffery

Goeke, Elizabeth
Jock, Shannon

May, Erin

Motzel, Bryan
Overvoode, Jennifer
Attenoukon, Mariam
Bannister, Kirstein
Behjou, Anahit
Bigelow, Warren
Blevins, Jamie
Cupps, Dan

Fall, Leigh

Henning, Mark
House, Russell
Krull, Evelyn
Loheide, Steve
Milliken, Ralph
Pietraszek-Matthews, Sarah
Studley, Steve

Laboratory Safety and Chemical Hygiene Trainees 1999
(29 CFR 1910.1450, Occupational Exposure to Hazardous Chemicals in Laboratories)

Department
Chemistry

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

School

IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
1U Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
1U Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington

Environmental Health and Safety IU Bloomington
Environmental Health and Safety IU Bloomington
Environmental Health and Safety IU Bloomington

Geological Survey
Geological Survey
Geological Survey
Geological Survey
Geological Survey
Geological Survey
Geological Survey
Geological Survey
Geological Survey
Geological Survey
Geological Survey
Geology
Geology
Geology
Geology
Geology
Geology
Geology
Geology
Geology
Geology
Geology
Geology
Geology
Geology
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IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington

Date
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
9/28/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
6/15/1999
8/24/1999
6/15/1999
5/11/1999
9/28/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
6/15/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
8/24/1999
5/11/1999
5/11/1999
5/11/1999
9/21/1999
9/21/1999
9/21/1999
9/21/1999
9/21/1999
9/21/1999
9/21/1999
9/21/1999
6/21/1999
9/21/1999
9/21/1999
8/25/1999
8/25/1999
9/21/1999
8/25/1999
5/19/1999
8/25/1999
8/25/1999
9/29/1999
8/25/1999
9/21/1999
8/25/1999
5/19/1999
8/25/1999
8/25/1999



Name

Uschner, Natalie
Van-Autine, James
William, Christopher
Monaghan, Jennifer
Jafari, Eric
Bagwell, Tod
Belyou, Anahit
Davis, Rachel
Fang, Amy
Harman, Jenny
Lipkin, Tom
Runan, Sandra
Vlean, Chris
Walczak, Claire
Tanallen, Kah
Bailey, Crystal
Bass, Christopher
Carriere, Joe
Elmore, G

Gerikel, Michael
Guo, Weiming
Hassey, Dan
Hossbach, Todd
Lieu, Lawrence
Scherschligt, Julia
Wang, Sherhom
Whitaker, Thomas
Wolfe, Christopher
Yunkai, Zheng
Christianson, Katy
Luesse, Darron
Whippo, Craig
Ginter, Rud
Hebbler, Sara
Schultz, Jonathan
Sengelaub, Dale
Vernhozshek, Tom
Weaver, Jennifer
Wellman, Cara
Coleman, Allison
Fargo, Keith
Marales, Nellie
Steblelon, Danelle
Blake, Matt
Bomarski, Steve
Bowden, Nathan
Clark, Melissa
Coplinger, Jessica

Department
Geology

Geology
Geology

HPER

Life Science
Medical Science
Medical Science
Medical Science
Medical Science
Medical Science
Medical Science
Medical Science
Medical Science
Medical Science
Optometry
Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Plant Science
Plant Science
Plant Science
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology

Psychology - Neural Science
Psychology - Neural Science

RPA

RPA

SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
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School

IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
1U Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington

Date
8/25/1999
8/25/1999
8/25/1999
2/15/1999
2/17/1999
5/11/1999
9/21/1999
2/17/1999
10/4/1999
5/11/1999
8/27/1999

11/22/1999
9/29/1999
8/27/1999
5/11/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999
8/27/1999

10/21/1999

10/21/1999

10/18/1999

10/21/1999

10/18/1999

10/21/1999

10/21/1999

10/18/1999

10/18/1999
3/31/1999
3/31/1999

9/8/1999
9/8/1999
6/1/1999
9/8/1999
9/8/1999



Name

Craft, Christopher
Cramsie, Tom
Davis, Maxine
DeWitt, Jamie
Dillard, Ryan
Edwatds, Michael
Gillette, kia
Hamilton, Jennifer
Hansen, Eric
Heams, Michelle
Hoffman, Jill
Keams, Michelle
Lutton, Robin
Marshall, Ty
MclIntosh, Mollie
Mullin, Jenny
Persh, Lauren
Russell, Ayana
Schofield, Kathie
Stevry, Brandon
Strandberg, Lidia
Strawbridge, Andrew
Tosick, Michael
Voyt,Nathan
Wilkerson, Ethel

Laboratory Safety and Chemical Hygiene Trainees 1999
(29 CFR 1910.1450, Occupational Exposure to Hazardous Chemicals in Laboratories)

Department
SPEA

SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
SPEA
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School

IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
1U Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington
IU Bloomington

Date
9/8/1999
9/8/1999
9/8/1999

6/21/1999
6/1/1999
9/8/1999
6/1/1999
6/1/1999

5/19/1999

5/11/1999

2/17/1999
6/1/1999
6/1/1999

5/11/1999
9/8/1999

11/2/1999
9/8/1999

11/11/1999
11/29/1999
6/1/1999
6/1/1999
9/8/1999
11/11/1999
9/8/1999
5/11/1999



